
R8
R10
R8
R11
R11
R17
R23
R17
R17

Toast
Egg
Tomato
Onions
Mushroom
Bacon
Pork sausage
Cheese
Pineapple

1/4 Chips
1/2 Chips
Full Chips
Sauce
Boerewors
Beef patty
Chicken patty
Glass of Milk
Loaf of Bread

ADD TO YOUR MEAL

*All burgers are served with chips

BREAKFAST

BURGERS

Breakfast On The Go
1 egg, 2 rasher of bacon and 1 slice of toast

Burger Breakfast
1 egg, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 beef patty served 
in a bun and 1/2 portion of chips

French Toast
2 slices of french toast, 2 rashers of bacon 
and fried pineapple

Vegetarian Breakfast
2 eggs, 1 grilled tomato, mushrooms, 1 slice of 
toast and chips

Omelette
(All omelettes come with 1 slice of toast)
– Bacon and cheese
– Ham, cheese and tomato
– Ham and cheese
– Bacon, cheese and pineapple
– Bacon, cheese and tomato
– Mushroom and cheese
– Mushroom, cheese and tomato

Rietvlei’s Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 grilled tomato, 
2 slices of toast and chips

Buffalo Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 grilled tomato, 
2 slices of toast, beef patty and chips

Pork Lovers Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 pork bangers, 
1 grilled tomato, 2 slices of toast and chips

The Big Breakfast
Pap, sous, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 eggs and wors
Farmhouse Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, fried onions, 
1 grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, 
120g boerewors, 1 slice of toast and chips 

Vegetarian Burger
Chicken Burger
Cheese Burger
Beef Burger 
Hawaiian Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger

LUNCH
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips
Served with mushroom or pepper or 
cheese sauce

Beef Schnitzel & Chips
Served with mushroom or pepper or 
cheese sauce

Curry & Rice
Heaty portion of curried mince served with 
white rice

Bobotie
Served with green salad

Steak & Chips
200g Rump steak, served with mushroom or 
pepper or cheese sauce

R23
R35
R57
R28
R35
R30
R23
R11

R28

R90
R100
R130
R115
R135
R140

R130

R140

R140

R145

R170

SALADS
Greek Salad
Lettuce, cherry tomato, onion, olive, feta and 
cucumber

Chicken Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, feta, chicken and 
onions

R92

R46

R94

R75

R95

R105

R125

R120

R120

R130

R70

R85

RIETVLEI COFFEE SHOP

MENU



THIRSTY
CUBS

CAKES

WHAT WE OFFER

Juice
Orange, Tropical, Guava
Big Glass

Game Drives (Option to add a Picnic)
Hikes

Birthday Parties
Function & Catering

Venue Hire

Cheese                        
Cheese & Onion           
Cheese & Tomato         
Ham & Tomato             
Egg & Tomato                
Ham & Cheese              
Cheese, Onion & Tomato   
Ham, Cheese & Tomato  
Ham, Egg & Cheese      
Ham, Egg & Cheese & Tomato
Bacon & Egg                     
Egg & Cheese                   
Bacon & Cheese              
Bacon, Cheese & Tomato   
Bacon, Egg & Cheese          
Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Tomato    
Toasted Chicken Burger
With cheese and tomato

Toasted Beef Burger
With cheese and tomato

Chicken Mayonnaise          
Chicken Mayonnaise & Cheese    
Chicken Mayonnaise, Cheese & Tomato 
Curry Mince                      
Curry Mince & Cheese

SANDWICHES
*Our sandwiches can be made toasted or plain and 

are served with chips

CUBS

Toasted Cheese
Toasted Ham & Cheese
Toasted Egg & Cheese 
Vienna & Chips
Fishfinger & Chips 
Nuggets & Chips 
Kids Hamburger & Chips

 

 

R35
R38
R38
R48
R37
R50
R40
R60
R60
R69
R70
R46
R70
R75
R77
R80
R77

R83

R79
R85
R88
R85
R92

R23
R34
R34
R43
R60
R69
R80

R16

R29

DRINKS
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Americano
Filter Coffee
Teas
– Earl Grey
– Green Tea
– Five Roses
– Rooibos
– English Breakfast

Condense Milk Coffee
Mocha Chino
Cappuccino with foam
Cappuccino with cream
Red Cappuccino with foam
Red Cappuccino with cream 
Hot Chocolate 
Milo
Cafe Latte

Milkshakes
– Banana
– Chocolate
– Vanilla
– Milo
– Bubblegum
– Strawberry
– Coffee
– Lime

Small Milkshake
Regular Milkshake
Floats

Selection Of Cakes Are Available
*Price per slice

Strawberry Cheesecake

R25
R32
R34
R40
R37

R46
R51
R43
R46
R43
R46
R51
R51
R43

R35
R51
R51

R65

R74

BOOKINGS ARE
ESSENTIAL:

Melanie Dippenaar

melanie@rietvleicoffee.co.za

074 820 9926

www.rietvleicoffee.co.za Rietvlei Coffee Shop


