

BREAKFAST

Breakfast On The Go	R46
 1 egg, 2 rasher of bacon and 1 slice of toast Burger Breakfast 1 egg, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 beef patty served in a bun and 1/2 portion of chips 	R92
French Toast 2 slices of french toast, 2 rashers of bacon and fried pineapple	R94
Vegetarian Breakfast 2 eggs, 1 grilled tomato, mushrooms, 1 slice of toast and chips	R75
Omelette (All omelettes come with 1 slice of toast) - Bacon and cheese - Ham, cheese and tomato - Ham and cheese - Bacon, cheese and pineapple - Bacon, cheese and tomato - Mushroom and cheese - Mushroom, cheese and tomato	R95
Rietvlei's Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 grilled tomato, 2 slices of toast and chips	R105
Buffalo Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 grilled tomato, 2 slices of toast, beef patty and chips	R125
Pork Lovers Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 pork bangers, 1 grilled tomato, 2 slices of toast and chips	R120
The Big Breakfast Pap, sous, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 eggs and wors	R120
Farmhouse Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, fried onions, 1 grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, 120g boerewors, 1 slice of toast and chips	R130
SALADS	
Greek Salad	D70

Greek Salad Lettuce, cherry tomato, onion, olive, feta and cucumber

Chicken Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, feta, chicken and onions

LUNCH

Chicken Schni t Served with mush cheese sauce			R130
Beef Schnitzel Served with mush cheese sauce			R140
Curry & Rice Heaty portion of co white rice	urried mii	nce served with	R140
Bobotie Served with green	salad		R145
Steak & Chips 200g Rump steak, pepper or cheese		ith mushroom or	R170
		GERS served with chips	
Vegetarian Burge Chicken Burge Cheese Burger Beef Burger Hawaiian Chee Bacon Cheese	er ese Burg Burger	-	R90 R100 R130 R115 R135 R135
ADD 1	ΟΥ	OUR ME	AL
Toast	R8	1/4 Chips	R23
Egg	R10	1/2 Chips	R35
Tomato Onions	R8	Full Chips	R57
Onions Mushroom	R11 R11	Sauce Boerewors	R28 R35
Bacon	R17	Beef patty	R30

Mushiooni	RII	DUCIEWUIS	RJJ
Bacon	R17	Beef patty	R30
Pork sausage	R23	Chicken patty	R23
Cheese	R17	Glass of Milk	R11
Pineapple	R17	Loaf of Bread	R28

R70

R85

SANDWICHES

*Our sandwiches can be made toasted or plain and are served with chips

Cheese	R35
Cheese & Onion	R38
Cheese & Tomato	R38
Ham & Tomato	R48
Egg & Tomato	R37
Ham & Cheese	R50
Cheese, Onion & Tomato	R40
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	R60
Ham, Egg & Cheese	R60
Ham, Egg & Cheese & Tomato	R69
Bacon & Egg	R70
Egg & Cheese	R46
Bacon & Cheese	R70
Bacon, Cheese & Tomato	R75
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R77
Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Tomato	R80
Toasted Chicken Burger With cheese and tomato	R77
Toasted Beef Burger With cheese and tomato	R83
Chicken Mayonnaise	R79
Chicken Mayonnaise & Cheese	R85
Chicken Mayonnaise, Cheese & Tomato	R88
Curry Mince	R85
Curry Mince & Cheese	R92

Toasted Cheese

Vienna & Chips

Fishfinger & Chips

Toasted Ham & Cheese

Toasted Egg & Cheese

CUBS

THIRSTY	
CUBS	

Nuggets & Chips Kids Hamburger & Chips	R69 R80
Juice Orange, Tropical, Guava	R16
Big Glass	R29

R23

R34

R34

R43

R60

DRINKS

Espresso Single Espresso Double Americano Filter Coffee Teas - Earl Grey - Green Tea	R25 R32 R34 R40 R37
– Five Roses – Rooibos – English Breakfast	
Condense Milk Coffee Mocha Chino Cappuccino with foam Cappuccino with cream Red Cappuccino with foam Red Cappuccino with cream Hot Chocolate Milo Cafe Latte	R46 R51 R43 R46 R43 R46 R51 R51 R43
Milkshakes - Banana - Chocolate - Vanilla - Milo - Bubblegum - Strawberry	

– Coffee

– Lime

Small Milkshake	R35
Regular Milkshake	R51
Floats	R51

CAKES

Selection Of Cakes Are Available *Price per slice	R65
Strawberry Cheesecake	R74

WHAT WE OFFER

Game Drives (Option to add a Picnic) Hikes Birthday Parties Function & Catering Venue Hire

BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL:





www.rietvleicoffee.co.za

